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Men’s Ministry Schedule 2023-2024 
 

2024     
Date Time Event Type Lesson Lesson Leader 

Mar 21 Thursday - No meeting   
Mar 28 Thursday - No meeting   
Mar 29 Friday - Good Friday   

Mar 31 Sunday - Easter   
Apr 04 Thursday 9-11 am Men’s Ministry Meeting Kingdom Disciples – Week 2 Tony Evans David Pond 
Apr 11 Thursday 9-11 am Men’s Ministry Meeting Kingdom Disciples – Week 3 Tony Evans Ron Marinella 
Apr 18 Thursday 9-11 am Men’s Ministry Meeting Harvest Min. Road Less Taken (day 3)– 

Greg Laurie 
John Herpy 

Apr 25 Thursday 9-11 am Men’s Ministry Meeting Right Now Media – Bible (part 3) – 
Francis Chan 

George Murphy 

May 02 Thursday 9-11 am Men’s Ministry Meeting Kingdom Disciples – Week 4 – Tony 
Evans 

Jim Prock 

May 09 Thursday 9-11 am Men’s Ministry Meeting Right Now Media – Old Test. (part 4) – 
Francis Chan 

Jim Taylor 

May 16 Thursday 9-11 am Men’s Ministry Meeting Kingdom Disciples – Week 5 – Tony 
Evans 

Carl Madsen 

May 23 Thursday 9-11 am Men’s Ministry Meeting Kingdom Disciples – Week 6 – Tony 
Evans 

David Pond 

May 30 Thursday 9-11 am Men’s Ministry Meeting Harvest Min. – Road Less Taken (day 4) 
– Greg Laurie 

Steve Jaros 

June 1 Saturday 9-11 am Breakfast Season wrap-up Al Hurt 
(REVISED: As of March15) 


